
 

 

Bell Choir Sch edule Fall 2019 
 
  

Date Time Event Where 

Sunday, September 15 10:30 A.M. Mass Ring for Mass Catechetical Sunday Meet 10:00 A.M. Parish Life Center 

Monday, September 16 3:10-4:00 P.M. Rehearse Parish Life Center 

Sunday, September 22 10:30 A.M. Mass Ring for Mass Meet 10:00 A.M. Father George's Ann iversary Mass Parish Life Center 

Monday, September 23 3:10-4:00 P.M. Rehearse Parish Life Center 

Monday, September 30 3:10-4:00 P.M. Rehearse Parish Life Center 

Monday, October 7 3:10-4:00 P.M. Rehearse Parish Life Center 

Sunday, October 13 10:30 A.M. Mass Ring For Mass/ Feast of Our Lady of the Pillar Meet at 10:00 Parish Life Center 

Monday, October 14 3:10-4:00 P.M. Rehearse Parish Life Center 

Monday, October 21 3:10 -4:00 P.M. Rehearse Parish Life Center 

Monday, October 28 3:10-4:00 P.M. Rehearse Parish Life Center 

Monday, November 4 3:10-4:00 P.M. Rehearse Church 

Monday, November 11 3:10-4:00 P.M. Rehearse Church 

Sunday, November 17 10:30 A.M. Mass Ring for Mass/ Rededication of Church Meet at 10:00 A.M. Church 

Monday, November 18 3:10-4:00 P.M. Rehearse Church 

Monday, November 25 3:10-4:00 P.M. Rehearse Church 



 

 
 
 

 


